
1. The Pratappur Rural Municipality, Belatari, Nawalparasi(Ba.Su.Pa.) invites sealed quotations for the construction of 
following Works.

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Pratappur Rural 
Municipalty,Belatari, Nawalparasi (Ba.Su.Pa.) Ph.no:- 078419095, ito.pratppurmun@gmail.com .

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Pratappur Rural Municipalty,Belatari, 
Nawalparasi (Ba.Su.Pa.) Ph.no:- 078419095, ito.pratppurmun@gmail.com by eligible Bidders on the submission  of a 
written application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon  payment of a non-refundable 
fee of Rs. 1000.00 till 2077/10/22 during office hours.

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office of Pratappur Rural Municipalty,Belatari, Nawalparasi (Ba.Su.Pa.) Ph.no:- 
078419095, pratppurmun@gmail.com by on or before 12.00 PM on 2077/10/23. Bids received after this deadline will be 
rejected.

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at before 2.00 PM on 2077/10/23 
at the office of Pratappur Rural Municipality, Belatari, Nawalparasi(B.S.W.). Bids must be valid for a period of 45 days 
after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting given in table below ,which shall be valid for 30 
days beyond the validity period of the bid .

6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be 
considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the 
original last date of bid submission.

Invitation for Quotations
Pratappur Rural Municipality

Office Of The Rural Municipal Executive
Belatari, Nawalparasi (B.S.W.)

Lumbini  Province, Nepal
Date of publication: 2077/10/08

Invitation for Quotations for the following Works.

S.
N.

Contract 
Identification 

No
Description Of Works

Estimated Amount 
Including PS 
Without VAT

Bid Secu-
rity Amount 

(Nrs)

Bid Document 
Fee ( Non 

refundable)
Remarks

1 PRM/ROAD/
SQ/06-077-78

Pancheswor mahadev mandir dekhi 
yadav petrol pump pool samma sad-
ak Istarunnati.

12,88,431.88 35,000.00 1000.00 2nd Time 
Published

2 PRM/ROAD/
SQ/07-077-78

Mahasaya Koiriko Ghar dekhi Bis-
ram ahir ko ghar samma+Rajindar 
Koiriko Ghar Dekhi Petrol Pump hu-
dai Bisram ahir bato Kalopatre

16,34,079.11 40,000.00 1000.00 2nd Time 
Published

3 PRM/ROAD/
SQ/25-077-78

Upgrading Of Roads and drain at 
PRM-02 Kalitola and Chamkipur.

1375505.48 40,000.00 1000.00

4 PRM/ROAD/
SQ/26-077-78

Construction Of Blacktop Road at 
Amahawa and Bargadawa, PRM-03.

1460060.55 40,000.00 1000.00

5 PRM/ROAD/
SQ/27-077-78

Mul Sadak Istharunnati PRM-02, 
Semari

859842.08 25,000.00 1000.00

Followings:-


